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ADNS-6030 Details PDF

ADNS-6030

TAV/A

GET A QUOTE

AVX Corporation
ADNS-6030 AVAGO

9497 pcs in stock

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Manufacturer Part Number ADNS-6030 Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Manufacturer AVX Corporation Description ADNS-6030 AVAGO
Package / Case Quantity Available 9497

Package DIP Condtion New Original Stock
Warranty 100% Perfect Functions Lead Time 2-3days after payment.
Payment PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union Shipping by DHL / Fedex / UPS

Port HongKong RFQ Email Info@ariat-tech.com

ADNS-6030 9497pcs New and Original in Stock, Find ADNS-6030 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order ADNS-6030 AVX Corporation with
warrantied and confidence. RFQ ADNS-6030 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for ADNS-6030

Image Part Number
@ BRoapcon ADNS-6090
@oronpson ADNS-6010
@oRonseon ADNS-6150
@ BROADCOM

ADNS-5700-H4PB

@ sroADCOM ADNS-6180-001

@ sroADCOM ADNS-6180-002

© BRoADCOM ADNS-6160-001

@ sROADCOM ADNS-5700-H3PB
@ sRoADCOM ADNS-6190-002

@ BROADCON ADNS-5700-H4NB
@ BROADCOM ADNS-5700-H4MB
@ sRoADCOM ADNS-6120

@ sroapcoM ADNS-6170-002

@ BROADCOM ADNS-5700-H5MD
@ sROADCOM ADNS-5700-H5PD
@ sROADCOM ADNS-5700-H3NB
@ sRoADCOM ADNS-6130-001

D ERCADCON ADNS-6230-001

@ BROADCOM ADNS-5700-H5ND
0 EROADCOM

ADNS-6000

Description

IC LASER MOUSE LENS 20-DIP

IC LASER MOUSE SENSOR 20-DIP

IC LASER MOUSE TRIM LENS SFF

IC USB OPT MOUSE SENSOR 18-DIP

IC LASER MOUSE TRIM LENS FOR A77

IC LASER MOUSE TRIM LENS WIDE A7

IC LASER MOUSE TRIM LENS SFF

IC USB OPT MOUSE SENSOR 18-DIP

IC LENS ROUND LASERSTREAM GAMING

IC USB OPT MOUSE SENSOR 18-DIP

IC USB OPT MOUSE SENSOR 18-DIP

IC LASER MOUSE LENS ROUND

IC LASER MOUSE TRIM LENS WIDE

IC USB OPT MOUSE SENSOR 18-DIP

IC USB OPT MOUSE SENSOR 18-DIP

IC USB OPT MOUSE SENSOR 18-DIP

IC LASER MOUSE TRIM LENS

IC ASSY CLIP LASER MOUSE CLEAR

IC USB OPT MOUSE SENSOR 18-DIP

IC LASER MOUSE SENSOR 18-DIP

IC Chips & IGBT Module - Hot Stock Part Number

Manufacturer

Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited)

Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited)

Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited)

Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited)

Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited)

Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited)

Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited)

Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited)

Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited)

Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited)

Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited)

Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited)

Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited)

Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited)

Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited)

Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited)

Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited)

Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited)

Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited)

Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited)

Qty

500 pcs

736 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

742 pcs

500 pcs

1800 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

1951 pcs

179 pcs

500 pcs

20000 pcs

630 pcs

20662 pcs

500 pcs

1364 pcs

ADN4667ARZ ADN4668ARUZ
ADN4690EBRZ ADN4690EBRZ-RL7
ADN4696EBRZ ADN8102ACPZ
ADNS-1610 ADNS-1620
ADNS-2120-001 ADNS-3030
ADNS-3080 ADNS-3550
ADNS-5030 ADNS-5095-D
ADNS-5700 ADNS-5700-F3MB

ADNS-6130-001

ADNS-7100-001

ADNS-6160-001

ADNS-7630

ADN4668ARZ

ADN4692EBRZ

ADNB8810ACPZ

ADNS-2030

ADNS-3040

ADNS-4010

ADNS-5100

ADNS-5700-H3MB

ADNS-6170-002

ADNS-7700-HAMY

ADN4670BCPZ ADN4670BCPZ-REEL7
ADN4694EBRZ ADN4695EBRZ
ADNB8831ACPZ ADNB8834ACBZ-R7
ADNS-2051 ADNS-2080
ADNS-3055 ADNS-3060
ADNS-5000 ADNS-5020-EN

ADNS-5100-001

ADNS-5700-H3NB

ADNS-6230-001

ADNS-7700-HCMY

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https:/www.ariat-tech.com
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ADNS-5110-001
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ADNS-7050
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